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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

58

21

10

ALAN
REEVES

2-4

TYLER
BUDD

4-2

97 43 24 83 22 26 81 87 38 25 38 26 60 21 77 85 55 43 44 75 27 15
60 41 40 95 79 60 78 8 24 40 58 95 59 99 138 36 0 16 22 16 1
97 40 60 41 137 77 18 49 1 100 99 42 41 47 100 72 21 72 2
85 26 100 41 41 55 22 38 53 20 30 20 1 45 68 30 9 58 121 56 43 33 38 30 38 1
41 90 121 95 58 58 30 8 24 8 1 58 46 64 180 45 45 31 16 24 16 0+1
140 41 40 83 41 120 18 36 2 100 140 95 84 42 40 17 40 2

6.18 8.79

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

30

23

15

RICHIE
MILLS

3-4

BRAD
DEBONA

4-3

59 27 40 86 180 49 0 0 60 27 60 0+1 84 58 43 45 100 26 39 46 24 60 1
41 42 59 43 80 59 60 21 117 97 100 45 83 60 98 0 18 22 18 1
46 23 60 140 180 32 20 19 20 1+1 41 100 140 100 60 40 18 20 3
137 60 81 38 57 42 18 86 1 140 81 140 26 54 20 40 19 40 2
66 99 80 105 100 12 23 21 16 2 26 45 125 24 91 100 90 21 90 2
44 81 62 96 58 21 59 80 23 80 60 30 60 93 98 44 26 43 24 47
139 57 60 89 57 89 18 10 1 80 60 140 43 134 44 18 44 2

9.81 13.19

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

64

23

48

KIERAN
HALL

1-4

BRAD
WAIN

4-1

140 100 42 97 39 45 18 38 2 66 140 100 41 44 78 32 19 32 2
26 60 60 140 59 100 16 35 0 0 30 5 2 100 81 41 45 11 26 59 58 33 47 30 47 1
125 60 43 32 60 76 18 105 1 100 41 43 100 97 85 35 21 35 2
60 32 121 60 140 88 18 88 2 60 100 100 85 140 15 16 3
66 60 45 60 60 60 18 150 3 140 41 140 59 58 60 21 60 2

8.66 11.60

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

32

25

70

DAN
FENECH

4-3

RICKY
BROUGHTON

3-4

100 60 40 41 100 60 100 20 100 3 55 80 78 55 60 59 18 114
60 100 60 60 100 41 80 21 80 2 81 22 34 121 40 99 84 21 20 1
59 60 26 95 100 60 18 101 1 100 92 137 41 57 74 18 74 2
140 41 125 55 120 10 18 10 3 43 48 100 57 60 139 54 20 54 2
59 100 81 41 28 77 115 21 115 2 28 85 95 95 81 97 18 20
100 60 45 25 12 271 1 140 60 180 97 24 13 24 1+1
60 100 41 45 140 23 52 40 24 40 2 85 60 125 28 47 100 18 21 38 2

15.40 11.42

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

62

24

33

BEN
LLOYD

4-3

PEP
JUAN

3-4

140 64 81 121 39 16 18 40 2 50 44 140 60 99 51 57 20 57 1
60 121 121 55 72 52 20 20 20 2 43 60 45 45 100 95 18 113 1
85 60 96 60 42 110 48 20 48 1 81 100 100 100 40 60 0 21 20 3
100 100 28 100 59 58 56 20 56 3 100 44 85 60 100 52 18 60 2
58 99 43 41 75 15 185 180 60 100 60 81 20 18 20 1+1
81 64 41 140 22 47 74 21 32 1 100 60 140 139 46 0 16 20 16 3
140 100 60 85 42 74 18 74 2 60 100 60 100 60 43 18 78 2

12.93 15.99

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

58

19

05

CHARLIE
STEEL

4-0

AARON
BAKER

0-4

41 140 81 55 100 84 17 84 2 27 39 29 140 81 15 185 1
83 40 59 32 120 83 36 48 24 48 1 46 28 85 28 100 40 55 44 24 75 1
100 39 59 57 40 120 75 7 4 25 4 2 81 30 40 52 24 92 100 42 24 40 1
123 60 96 50 94 38 40 19 40 1 42 76 55 45 26 95 58 21 104

7.03 3.40

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

47

21

95

SID
LLOYD

4-2

PHIL
MANN

2-4

45 100 96 40 70 15 150 1 46 100 62 100 97 96 17 96 2
42 43 29 85 54 140 56 52 24 52 1 100 8 95 60 45 100 61 21 32 2
59 60 45 83 58 60 112 24 24 24 1 85 48 59 60 41 83 35 36 24 54
41 180 125 97 18 40 16 40 1+1 100 85 43 26 41 15 206 1
81 87 40 79 44 56 49 49 24 16 58 80 100 48 22 45 60 48 40 26 40 1
137 100 121 100 30 13 18 13 4 30 140 41 41 125 15 124 2

11.15 8.65

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3 4

X
5
X

6
X

7
X

W
4 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2
X

3
X

4 5 6 7 W
3
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

55

18

75

ALFIE
LLOYD

4-2

GARETH
DAVIES

2-4

24 69 25 100 81 100 54 40 24 8 2 100 76 30 100 100 37 18 40 22 40 3
45 60 41 140 85 58 52 10 8 0 0 33 2 1 60 25 26 13 100 45 11 25 100 42 34 20 35 20 2
121 43 100 105 92 40 16 40 3 60 60 45 46 22 15 268
41 83 71 39 97 58 76 36 22 36 60 83 22 60 45 28 60 31 24 112
58 58 100 100 36 41 72 36 24 36 2 180 22 30 62 30 137 20 21 20 1+1
100 100 100 100 88 11 2 20 2 4 44 55 123 60 41 140 19 21 19 2

12.66 10.80

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3 4

X
5
X

6
X

7
X

8
X

W
5 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2
X

3
X

4 5 6 7 8 W
3

 OP: Ben Lloyd 24.62  OP: Brad Wain 23.48
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LARKFIELD SPITFIRES
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Alan Reeves L 2 4 20.58 6.18 2861 139 4 1 0 5
Richie Mills L 3 4 22.30 9.81 3278 147 4 1 2 5+2
Kieran Hall L 1 4 21.64 8.66 2207 102 4 3 0 7
Dan Fenech W 4 3 23.32 15.40 3125 134 12 2 0 14
Ben Lloyd W 4 3 24.62 12.93 3250 132 8 3 0 11
Charlie Steel W 4 0 23.58 7.03 2004 85 5 1 0 6
Sid Lloyd W 4 2 23.47 11.15 2840 121 7 1 1 8+1
Alfie Lloyd W 4 2 21.55 12.66 2996 139 11 1 0 12
TOTALS W 26 22 22.58 0.00 22561 999 55 13 3 68+3

MAIDSTONE TOWN
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Tyler Budd W 4 2 21.10 8.79 2975 141 5 1 1 6+1
Brad Debona W 4 3 23.15 13.19 3380 146 7 4 0 11
Brad Wain W 4 1 23.48 11.60 2489 106 6 4 0 10
Ricky Broughton L 3 4 25.70 11.42 3315 129 7 1 1 8+1
Pep Juan L 3 4 24.33 15.99 3236 133 11 2 1 13+1
Aaron Baker L 0 4 19.05 3.40 1600 84 2 1 0 3
Phil Mann L 2 4 21.95 8.65 2590 118 7 1 0 8
Gareth Davies L 2 4 18.75 10.80 2587 138 7 1 1 8+1
TOTALS L 22 26 22.28 0.00 22172 995 52 15 4 67+4


